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199701090000
08591

01/09/1997
12:53:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANASTASIA
INC

199606270002
06461

199702100000
44201

02/10/1997
01:57:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCCONATHY,
JEFFREY D

199704010000
99471

04/01/1997
12:56:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199702270000
60931

199704160001
18221

04/16/1997
02:13:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLDBROOKS
, JAMES T

199311230003
72321

199704180001
20491

04/18/1997
10:06:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, JAMES
L SR

199204270000
60511

199704210001
23741

04/21/1997
02:23:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK, KAREN
LANE

199706030001
72951

06/03/1997
01:12:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
CHARLES M

199208250001
80421

199706040001
75031

06/04/1997
12:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199704300001
32881

199706030001
71881

06/03/1997
10:17:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199410190003
15341

199708150002
60181

08/15/1997
08:44:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199612090004
04111

199709160002
97871

09/16/1997
02:44:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
ARLEN
BARTON

199807280002
87791

199709190003
02991

09/19/1997
11:38:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STARK,
RONALD B

199311110003
58171

199709080002
88751

09/08/1997
01:22:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
HERBERT W
JR

199709100002
91431

09/10/1997
10:33:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SARGENT,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

199601120000
11291

199709100002
91441

09/10/1997
10:33:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WOODRUFF,
ROBERT T

199709240003
07831

09/24/1997
10:42:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199709160002
97781

199710060003
23011

10/06/1997
08:52:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BALDWIN,
WILLIAM E

199605240001
69631

199710220003
43411

10/22/1997
01:45:14

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES TURLEY,
JOHN P

199309040002
70521

199710270003
47251

10/27/1997
08:21:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STROUD, N
KENNETH

199401060000
04411

199711100003
67041

11/10/1997
10:12:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LEDLOW,
DONALD V

199711170003
74281

11/17/1997
12:48:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, ROY
R JR

199712030003
93851

12/03/1997
02:05:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RODEN,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

199204290000
64291



199701070000
05971

01/07/1997
10:44:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BECK,
STEVEN A

199207290001
53991

199701090000
07731

01/09/1997
08:45:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199606250002
04611

199701100000
09981

01/10/1997
10:19:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MUMALO,
RICHARD A

199606170001
94581

199701160000
17881

01/16/1997
03:31:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOTES,
JOSEPH C

199506270001
68381

199701310000
31981

01/31/1997
08:30:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITAKER,
ROBERT
LYNN

199207140001
38551

199701310000
33511

01/31/1997
12:36:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BROUGHTON,
RICHARD R JR

199303300000
85291

199702100000
41981

02/10/1997
08:21:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199612200004
18151

199702260000
60491

02/26/1997
12:29:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY,
RANDY V


