Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701090000 08591	01/09/1997 12:53:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANASTASIA INC					199606270002 06461	·
199702100000 44201	02/10/1997 01:57:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCONATHY, JEFFREY D						
199704010000 99471	04/01/1997 12:56:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199702270000 60931	
199704160001 18221	04/16/1997 02:13:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDBROOKS , JAMES T					199311230003 72321	
199704180001 20491	04/18/1997 10:06:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, JAMES L SR					199204270000 60511	
199704210001 23741	04/21/1997 02:23:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KAREN LANE						
199706030001 72951	06/03/1997 01:12:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, CHARLES M					199208250001 80421	
199706040001 75031	06/04/1997 12:20:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC					199704300001 32881	
199706030001 71881	06/03/1997 10:17:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199410190003 15341	
199708150002 60181	08/15/1997 08:44:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC					199612090004 04111	
199709160002 97871	09/16/1997 02:44:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, ARLEN BARTON					199807280002 87791	
199709190003 02991	09/19/1997 11:38:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STARK, RONALD B					199311110003 58171	
199709080002 88751	09/08/1997 01:22:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, HERBERT W JR						
199709100002 91431	09/10/1997 10:33:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SARGENT, CHRISTOPHE R C					199601120000 11291	
199709100002 91441	09/10/1997 10:33:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODRUFF, ROBERT T						
199709240003 07831	09/24/1997 10:42:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199709160002 97781	
199710060003 23011	10/06/1997 08:52:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	BALDWIN, WILLIAM E					199605240001 69631	
199710220003 43411	10/22/1997 01:45:14	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	TURLEY, JOHN P					199309040002 70521	
199710270003 47251	10/27/1997 08:21:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUD, N KENNETH					199401060000 04411	
199711100003 67041	11/10/1997 10:12:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDLOW, DONALD V						
199711170003 74281	11/17/1997 12:48:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, ROY R JR						
199712030003 93851	12/03/1997 02:05:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RODEN, WILLIAM JOSEPH					199204290000 64291	

199701070000 05971	01/07/1997 10:44:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK, STEVEN A			199207290001 53991	
199701090000 07731	01/09/1997 08:45:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT				199606250002 04611	
199701100000 09981	01/10/1997 10:19:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MUMALO, RICHARD A			199606170001 94581	
199701160000 17881	01/16/1997 03:31:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTES, JOSEPH C			199506270001 68381	
199701310000 31981	01/31/1997 08:30:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITAKER, ROBERT LYNN			199207140001 38551	
199701310000 33511	01/31/1997 12:36:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BROUGHTON, RICHARD R JR			199303300000 85291	
199702100000 41981	02/10/1997 08:21:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor		COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199612200004 18151	
199702260000 60491	02/26/1997 12:29:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELROY, RANDY V				